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Result of Race
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Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar / Total time

Class = EONTYRE
Started: 26 Classified: 18 Not Classified: 8Not Started: 0

120 ÖBAB Racing  1 -- 306 laps --PEUGEOT 206 RC 8:01:00.675 1:15.252 260
Örebro

117 Ekskalle Racing  2 -- 303 laps --SEAT IBIZA 8:01:38.561 1:15.311 172
Fjärås

100 Valhalla Racing 1.460 3 1.460HONDA CIVIC 8:01:40.021 1:16.420 191
Malmö

121 Tegneby Racing  4 -- 302 laps --HONDA CIVIC 8:02:13.205 1:14.082 186
Oslo

101 Rednecks  5 -- 293 laps --PEUGEOT 206 GTI 8:02:11.262 1:18.951 244
Ängelholm

142 Team gokarting.nu  6 -- 287 laps --MAZDA 323 GT 8:01:05.712 1:17.289 209
Kunsbacka

109 Borrby Racing Group  7 -- 285 laps --FORD FOKUS 8:01:54.067 1:18.837 203
Borrby

115 2generacing  8 -- 283 laps --PEUGEOT 206 RC 8:01:20.734 1:14.651 232
Blentarp

116 Team AIP Racing 21.366 9 21.366PEUGEOT 206 GTI 8:01:42.100 1:17.715 277
Åseda

112 Team HotShot 5.893 10 27.259HONDA CIVIC 8:01:47.993 1:16.592 161
Asarum

110 Team BB motorsport  11 -- 282 laps --OPEL ASTRA GSI 8:02:18.901 1:15.521 176
Ronneby

107 Söne Racing  12 -- 280 laps --BMW 320 8:01:20.256 1:19.100 258
Lidköping

122 St-auto Hörby  13 -- 277 laps --PEUGEOT 206 GTI 8:01:16.556 1:18.238 272
Hörby

119 Stick shifters 9.960 14 9.960PEUGEOT 306 GTI 8:01:26.516 1:18.029 242
Malmö

113 Happy racer  15 -- 275 laps --FORD PUMA 8:01:19.386 1:15.684 171
Växjö

130 Race för fan  16 -- 273 laps --PEUGEOT 206 GTI 8:01:46.584 1:17.980 270
Blentarp

125 Team Hakuna Matata  17 -- 220 laps --PEUGEOT 206 GTI 8:01:08.198 1:22.677 214
Lund

140 StorStrögarna  18 -- 136 laps --FORD PUMA 8:01:36.149 1:20.059 123
Hels ingborg

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

114 Ullersund Racing  DNF -- 245 laps --OPEL ASTRA GSI 7:20:19.867 1:18.383 176
Lidköping

131 Sverigevänner  DNF -- 232 laps --PEUGEOT 206 RC 7:59:05.735 1:18.261 222
Åstorp

141 Byggemand Bing Racing  DNF -- 229 laps --RENAULT CLIO 6:21:39.636 1:14.982 178
København

108 Billy's bilar 11.046 DNF 11.046VOLVO 850 6:21:50.682 1:14.729 181
Färjestaden

139 Fart Motorsport 25:36.749 DNF 25:47.795PEUGEOT 206 GTI 6:47:27.431 1:20.390 170
Lilla Harrie

111 Black flag racing collective  DNF -- 226 laps --RENAULT CLIO 8:02:45.225 1:16.037 185
Linköping

104 Team Kaooz  DNF -- 84 laps --RENAULT CLIO 5:21:00.665 1:15.849 74
Malmö

133 Lindbom Motorsport  DNF -- 62 laps --MITSUBISHI COLT GTI 3:45:47.044 1:26.599 11
Malmö

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:14.082  in lap  186  by  nbr. 121 : Tegneby  Racing (HONDA CIVIC)
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Result of Race
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Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar / Total time

Class = F5000
Started: 14 Classified: 10 Not Classified: 4Not Started: 0

50 Apex  1 -- 297 laps --MERCEDES C200 8:01:28.953 1:16.191 215
Halmstad

64 Ecofahrer  2 -- 292 laps --FORD MONDEO 8:01:21.851 1:18.501 173
Hels ingborg

51 Team SnAAB Racing  3 -- 287 laps --SAAB 93 8:01:38.534 1:18.462 272
Kristianstad

63 Team Ingen Fantasi  4 -- 279 laps --BMW 316 8:01:20.590 1:18.768 262
Jämjö

58 Retard Racing  5 -- 276 laps --VOLVO 850 8:01:13.159 1:22.617 269
Karlskrona

61 Team MBW  6 -- 272 laps --MERCEDES CLK 230 8:02:33.000 1:16.497 215
Ljungby

62 Team Sonstorp Racing  7 -- 270 laps --VOLVO S40 8:01:43.334 1:19.867 224
Sonstorp

65 RingedingRacers  8 -- 222 laps --PEUGEOT 206 GTI 8:02:16.660 1:20.617 201
Kungsbacka

66 MEJK Racing  9 -- 220 laps --VOLVO S70 8:02:33.198 1:18.903 101
Nässjö

68 VMS Racing Team  10 -- 166 laps --VOLVO S40 8:01:50.094 1:22.392 150
Kågeröd

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

70 Askaremåla Grussprätters  DNF -- 249 laps --VOLVO 850 7:40:06.179 1:18.682 156
Asarum

69 Nordic drängsters  DNF -- 103 laps --TOYOTA CELICA 3:41:40.861 1:22.556 24
Norrhult

60 T2N2 Racing  DNF -- 78 laps --SEAT IBIZA 3:11:32.859 1:22.183 35
Stockholm

67 Ömangruppen Sydost  DNF -- 12 laps --AUDI A4 1,8T 37:19.953 1:32.181 4
Växjö
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